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first_name last_name title_at_institution institution email 
Brenda Hodges-Tiller Ass't VP Academic Affaors Albany State University htill11@bellsouth.net 
Ashlyn Reese Phase 1 Coordinator Augusta University asreese@augusta.edu 

Carol Braun 
Director of Academic 
Systems Clayton State University carolbraun@clayton.edu 

Jim Braun 
Professor of Chemistry, 
Emeritus Clayton State University jimbraun@clayton.edu 

Miriam Perry Professor of Biology Clayton State University mperrypat@aol.com 

Dutchie Riggsby Professor, (retired) 
Columbus State 
University riggsby_dutchie@columbusstate.edu 

Marilynne McKay Professor Emerita Emory mmckayatl@comcast.net 
Gray Crouse Professor Emory University gcrouse@emory.edu 

Gretchen Schulz Professor of English Emerita 
Emory University Oxford 
College  gschulz@emory.edu 

Paul Jahr 
Associate VP for Student 
Affairs (retired) Georgia College  paul.jahr@gcsu.edu 

Howard Woodard 
Professor Emeritus of Mgt 
Info Sys Georgia College  howard.woodard@gcsu.edu 

Roger Ozaki 
Director of Testing Services-
retired 

Georgia Gwinnett 
College rozaki@bellsouth.net 

Warren Riles Retired Director  Georgia Southern rileswl@georgiasouthern.edu 

Daniel Hagan Chair, GS Retirees Assoc. 
Georgia Southern 
University hagan_dv@mercer.edu 

Missy Cody Professor Emerita Georgia State University mmcody50@gmail.com 
Harry Dangel Professor Emeritus Georgia State University hdangel@gsu.edu 
David Ewert Professor Emeritus Georgia State University dewert@gsu.edu 
Teryl Frey Regents Professor Emeritus Georgia State University terylfreyl@gmail.com 

Cheryl Johnson Ransaw 
Director, Office of Empl Dev 
& Wellness Scs Georgia State University cjransaw@gsu.edu 

Beryle Baker Professor Emerita 
Georgia State University, 
Perimeter  bibaker34@aol.com 

joanne Burgess Associate Department Head 
Georgia State University, 
Perimeter  joanneburgess@comcast.net 

Catherine Carter Retired Emeriti GSU 
Georgia State University, 
Perimeter  cwcarter531@gmail.com 

Deborah Huntley Professor Emerita 
Georgia State University, 
Perimeter  dhuntley@gsu.edu 

Betty Molloy 
Professor Emerita of 
Biology/Asst VP  

Georgia State University, 
Perimeter  elizabethmolloy@bellsouth.net 

Ted Wadley Retiree Association President 
Georgia State University, 
Perimeter  twadley@gsu.edu 

John Balsam Principal Research Engineer Georgia Tech john.balsam@gtri.gatech.edu 
Ron Bohlander Principal Research Scientist  Georgia Tech ron.bohlander@gatech.edu 
Kathy Tomajko Retired Associate Dean Georgia Tech kathy.tomajko@yahoo.com 

Carol Pope 
Director of Student 
Development, Retired 

Kennesaw State 
University cpope@kennesaw.edu 

Kathy Rodgers Retirees Assoc. Admin Assoc. 
Kennesaw State 
University krodgers@kennesaw.edu 

Dorothy Zinsmeister Professor Emerita 
Kennesaw State 
University pzinsmei@kennesaw.edu 

Mitch Clifton 
Assistant Professor of 
Computer Science 

University of West 
Georgia mclifton@westga.edu 

mailto:krodgers@kennesaw.edu


Kathryn Grams Dean and Professor Emerita 
University of West 
Georgia kgrams@westga.edu 

Anne Richards Professor Emerita 
University of West 
Georgia arichard@westga.edu 

David Boyd Professor Emeritus of Math  
Valdosta State 
University dboyd@valdosta.edu+B11B2:H36 
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